
Coram to Cedar Beach 
Shopping Center – Rt-112 & Pine Rd, Coram 
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TURN On At ≈≈ mi For mi 

X Rt-112 then straight on Pine 0.00 0.43 
X CR-83 0.43 0.00 
S Pine Rd 0.43 0.33 
L Sequoia 0.76 0.77 
L Strathmore Ct Dr 1.53 0.84 
TL Canal Rd 2.37 0.14 
R Plymouth Av 2.51 0.97 
TL Mt Sinai Coram Rd 3.48 0.81 
X CR-83 4.29 0.00 
S Mt Sinai Coram Rd 4.29 0.35 
X Rt-25a 4.64 0.00 
S Mt Sinai Coram Rd 4.64 0.76 
TL No Country Rd 5.40 1.04 
R Crystal Brook Hollow Rd 6.44 0.71 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TURN On At ≈≈ mi For mi 

L Old Post / E Broadway 7.15 1.12 
R Cliff to end (Make "U" Turn) 8.27 1.69 
S Cliff 9.96 0.56 
L Crooked Oak 10.52 0.37 
L Fairway Dr 10.89 0.74 
BR Winston Dr (thru golf course) 11.63 1.12 
L Old Post 12.75 0.67 
TL Shore Rd 13.42 0.92 
TL No Country Rd 14.34 1.00 
L Landing (Deli Stop @ Landing) 15.34 0.31 
L Harbor Beach (Lunch at water) 15.65 1.74 
S Harbor Beach Rd 17.39 1.05 
R Pipe Stave Hollow 18.44 0.86 
TL No Country Rd 19.30 1.08 
R Miller Place Rd (Duck Pond) 20.38 1.33 
X Rt-25a 21.71 0.00 

 
 
 
 

 
 

TURN On At ≈≈ mi For mi 

S Miller Place Rd 21.71 0.30 
BL Yaphank Miller Pl Rd 22.01 2.81 
R Whiskey Rd 24.82 0.55 
L Middle Island Blvd 25.37 0.61 
R Evergreen 25.98 0.19 
L Oakcrest Av 26.17 0.65 
BL Church St. (Lake on Rt) 26.82 0.67 
TR Middle Country Rd 27.49 0.54 
R Swezey La 28.03 1.47 
TL Coram Swezeytown Rd 29.50 0.57 
TL Mt Sinai Coram Rd 30.07 0.53 
R Pine Rd 30.60 1.38 
 L Into Shopping Center 31.98 

☺☺ End Of Ride ☺☺ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Legend 
R - Right Turn T - End Of Road Y – Fork 
L - Left Turn S – Straight X – Cross Road 

 




